
 

 

 

 

 

 

Sun 

 

Mon 

 

Tue 

 

Wed 

 

Thu 

 

Fri 

 

Sat 

Prayer w/Pastor, Books of the Bible, Men’s Bible Study, Youth Bible Study, and Deacons Prayer Mtg for all (Dial In: 1-712-775-7031 

& Mtg. ID#: 651 281 489)   Wed. Bible Study: ZOOM (312-626-6799 & Meeting ID: 84479090207  Passcode: 908141)  

Sunday Worship: Zoom Call in (312-626-6799 & Mtg #:( 87943756666) OR on ZOOM enter Mtg#: 87943756666) 

 

     
 

   

1 
 

2 
 

Books of the Bible 

Conf. Call @ 7 p.m. 

 

3 
 

 

     4 
 

HAPPY EASTER! 

Communion Sunday 

Zoom Worship Service 

@ 11:00 a.m. 

 

5 6 
  

7 
Prayer w/Pastor 

Conf. Call @ 6 a.m. 

 

Zoom Wednesday 

Bible Study 

 @ 7:00 p.m. 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

Youth Bible Study 

Conf Call  

@ 6:00 p.m. 

10 
 

 

 

Men’s Bible Study    

Conf. Call @ 10 a.m. 

   11  
 

Zoom Worship Service 

@ 11:00 a.m. 
 

12 
 
 

 

 

       

13 
 

 

 

 

 

14 
 

Zoom Wednesday 

Bible Study 

@ 7:00 p.m. 

 

15 
 

Deacons Prayer 

Meeting Conf Call 

@ 7:00 p.m. 

 

16 
 

Books of the Bible 

Conf. Call @ 7 p.m. 

17 
 

 

 

   18  
 

Zoom Worship Service 

@ 11:00 a.m. 

19 
 
 

 

 

       

20 
 

 

 

 

 

21 
 

Zoom Wednesday 

Bible Study 

@ 7:00 p.m. 

22 
 

23 
 

Youth Bible Study 

Conf Call 

@ 6:00 p.m. 

      24 

 

Men’s Bible Study    

Conf. Call @ 10 a.m. 

   25 
Zoom Worship Service 

@ 11:00 a.m. 
 

90th Church Anniversary 

& Sanctuary Dedication 

Service @ 3:00p.m. 

 

 

26 27 28 
 

Zoom Wednesday 

Bible Study 

@ 7:00 p.m. 

29 

 

30 

 
 

 

 

 

 

2021 

April 


