Apı	ril					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Prayer w/Pastor, Books of the Bible, Men's Bible Study, Youth Bible Study, and Deacons Prayer Mtg for all (Dial In: 1-712-775-7031 & Mtg. ID#: 651 281 489) Wed. Bible Study: ZOOM (312-626-6799 & Meeting ID: 84479090207 Passcode: 908141) Sunday Worship: Zoom Call in (312-626-6799 & Mtg #:(87943756666) OR on ZOOM enter Mtg#: 87943756666)						
				1	2	3
					Books of the Bible Conf. Call @ 7 p.m.	
4	5	6	7 Prayer w/Pastor	8	9	10
HAPPY EASTER! Communion Sunday Zoom Worship Service @ 11:00 a.m.			Conf. Call @ 6 a.m. Zoom Wednesday Bible Study @ 7:00 p.m.		Youth Bible Study Conf Call @ 6:00 p.m.	Men's Bible Study Conf. Call @ 10 a.m.
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Zoom Worship Service @ 11:00 a.m.			Zoom Wednesday Bible Study @ 7:00 p.m.	Deacons Prayer Meeting Conf Call @ 7:00 p.m.	Books of the Bible Conf. Call @ 7 p.m.	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Zoom Worship Service @ 11:00 a.m.			Zoom Wednesday Bible Study @ 7:00 p.m.		Youth Bible Study Conf Call @ 6:00 p.m.	Men's Bible Study Conf. Call @ 10 a.m.
25	26	27	28	29	30	
Zoom Worship Service @ 11:00 a.m.			Zoom Wednesday			
90 th Church Anniversary & Sanctuary Dedication Service @ 3:00p.m.			Bible Study @ 7:00 p.m.			2021